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In Loving Memory... 
A compassionate guide to selecting a lasting tribute
At Mears Family Funerals, we understand that 
choosing a memorial for your loved one is deeply 
personal and can be an emotional process. 
We want to assure you that during this time, 
we are committed to providing the support and 
guidance you need to make decisions that honor 
and celebrate the life of your loved one. We have 
carefully curated this brochure with the relevant 
information to help you find the perfect tribute. 
We understand that this journey can be 
overwhelming, which is why our dedicated  
team is here for you every step of the way. 
Whether you have questions about materials,
customization options, or simply need guidance 

during the decision-making process, our 
compassionate and knowledgeable team 
is ready to provide the support you need. 
You can reach out to us through the following 
channels: 

Phone  0800 731 4972
Email info@memorials.london
Website www.memorials.london
 
No question is too small or insignificant - we  
are here to help you create the perfect tribute  
to your loved one.
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Quality and 
customisation 

Quality and customization are at the 
core of our offerings. Each memorial  
is carefully crafted using the finest 
materials, ensuring durability and 
timeless beauty. Our skilled craftsmen 
are dedicated to delivering 
exceptional craftsmanship that 
reflects the uniqueness of your loved 
one’s life.

Materials 

We use various materials including 
granite and natural stones such as 
nabresina, portland, sandstone or 
marble, to accommodate cemetery 
regulations. Discover the qualities and 
characteristics of each material, 
allowing you to choose the perfect 
memorial that resonates with your 
vision and captures your loved one’s 
essence.

Sizes  

Our memorials come in various  
sizes to accommodate different 
preferences and cemetery 
regulations. We can guide you in 
selecting the appropriate size to 
create a fitting tribute.

Inscription 
Personalize your memorial with 
heartfelt inscriptions, engraved 
images, or symbols that hold special 
meaning. Our team can assist you in 
crafting a design that honors and 
preserves your loved one’s memory.

We understand that you may have 
concerns and questions during this 
process. Allow us to address the most 
common ones: 
Pricing
Our pricing is transparent, with a 
range that caters to all budgets.  
We are committed to providing fair 
and competitive pricing without 
compromising on quality.

The Process
Our team has over 35 years 
experience creating lasting tributes for 
our clients. Our dedicated team will 
work on your behalf with third parties 
to handle every aspect of your 
memorial creation until completion, 
including the inscription layout and 
permit application.

Installation
Rest assured, our team will handle 
all aspects of delivery with the 
utmost care and professionalism. 
Your memorial will be thoughtfully 
transported to its final resting 
place and installed by our 
qualified and experienced 
NAMM and BRAMM fitters, 
ensuring its durability and stability 
for generations to come.

For further information and to 
view our full range of memorials 
as well creating a tailored quote 
you can visit our website:  
www.memorials.london
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Kerb edgings are available in 
a range of granite colours

Full Kerb Granite 
& Marble Memorials   
Consisting of a headstone and kerbed set,  
these memorials are only permitted in  
specific areas of the cemetery.

MB-133

£2,845
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MB-132

£3,480

NM-142

£2,875

Full Kerb Granite & Marble Memorials  |
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MB-138

£4,050

MB-139

£5,635



7

NM-139

£6,260

MB-140

£5,060

Full Kerb Granite & Marble Memorials  |



MB-135

£4,600

8

MB-141

£5,340
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MB-154

£5,405

MB-142

£4,485
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Prestige  
Full Kerb Granite  
& Marble Memorials   
Consisting of a headstone and kerbed set,  
these memorials are only permitted in  
specific areas of the cemetery.

Kerb edgings are available in 
a range of granite colours

MB-150

£7,700



BL-212

£8,250

BL-215

£7,100

11 |Prestige Full Kerb Granite & Marble Memorials  |
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MB-152

£6,720

MB-151

£9,200
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MB-211

£7,950

MB-213

£8,850

Prestige Full Kerb Granite & Marble Memorials  |
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MB-214

£8,550

MB-216

£11,595



15 |

MB-219

£12,595

MB-220

£12,290

Prestige Full Kerb Granite & Marble Memorials  |
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Etched & 
Sandblasted 
Designs   
These pages show a small sample of the designs that 
can be applied to your memorial, either by etching or 
sandblasting. However, other images such as military 
crests, sporting emblems or personalised illustrations 
are achievable - please ask us for further details.

Celtic Cross 
SB-01

Praying Hands 
SB-05

Flowers 
SB-03

Rose 
SB-04

Cross and Lily 
SB-02

Dove 
SB-06

Traditional Sandblasted Designs
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Dennis the Menace 
SB-07

Bagpiper 
LE-1

Butterfly 
SB-12

BAYS Crest 
SB-16

Daffodils 
SB-09

Peter Rabbit 
HE-2

Batman Symbol 
SB-15

Robin on Spade 
SB-08

Piglet 
HE-1

Angel 
SB-13

Flower Fairy 
SB-11

Superhero Symbols 
SB-15

Lilies 
SB-10

Contemporary Sandblasted Designs

Etched Designs
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Vases   
Granite or marble flower vases can be added  
to any of the memorials shown in this brochure. 
They are generally crafted from the same 
materials as the main memorial although 
contrasting colours or materials can be 
selected, if desired.

MB-164

MB-167

MB-166

MB-165

MB-162
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Colour Samples 
All our memorials can be created from the materials shown below. As all 
materials used are natural they are subject to variation in colour, shade and 
patterning and so the photographs below should be treated as a guide only.

Bahama Blue

Blue Pearl

Dusky Grey

Nabresina

Black

Cera Grey

Indian Dark Grey

Portland Stone

Black Galaxy

China Pink

Karin Grey

Ruby Red

Balmoral Red

Cat’s Eye Brown

Imperial Red

Paradiso

South African Dark Grey Sandstone Silver GreySamoka

Tropical Green White Marble
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Statuettes, 
Ornaments  
& Accessories   
A variety of religious/traditional 
ornaments and accessories are available 
with which to complete your memorial.

Dove   
MB-194

Angel  
 MB-197

Sacred Heart   
MB-199

Madonna   
MB-196

Sacred Heart   
MB-195

Cherub   
MB-198

Cherub   
MB-200

Oramental Statuettes
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Etched Portrait 
Photograph 

MB-205

Bronze-framed  
Photograph Plaque  

MB-204

Enclosed  
Candle Holder  

MB-202
Plain  Crucifix  

MB-201
Floral Crucifix  

MB-203

Tall Flower Container  
MB-212

Medium Flower Container  
MB-212

Small Flower Container  
MB-212

Ornaments

Black  
MB-211

Grey Granite 
MB-209

Cobalt  
MB-206

Turquoise  
MB-208

Green  
MB-207

White Marble 
MB-210

Chipping InfiillsFlower Containers

Please note: Chipping infills with a concrete chip bed are an additional 
£315 and do not come included in the cost of the memorial.



Precast reinforced 
concrete foundation 

Stainless
steel dowels

Stainless
steel dowels

  

Stainless
steel dowels

Stainless steel 
ground anchor

Precast 
reinforced 
concrete 
foundation
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Fixing  
Methods  
We ensure all our memorials are 
constructed and installed to British 
Standards BS 8415 and comply with 
The National Association of Memorial 
Masons & British Register Accredited 
Memorial Masons regulations.

 
 
 
 
 

Our fixing fee, which will be applied  
to your quotation, is as follows:  
Traditional Full Kerb Memorial - £325

Ground Anchor Fixing Method

Kerb Fixing Method  All sections of the memorial are securely dowelled
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Renovations
& Additions  
If you already have a memorial on site we are able to carry 
out a free inspection report and advise you of the costs 
involved in the renovation of your existing memorial or 
adding a new inscription to best match the existing.  
Please contact us to arrange an inspection.

Memorial before restoration. Memorial after restoration.



Our Branches 
Aylesbury 
01296 593121

Beckenham 
020 8650 1188 

Biggin Hill & Westerham
01959 573838 

Blackfen & Sidcup 
020 8294 5600 

Bromley 
020 8719 0917 

Catford 
020 8719 0910 

Eltham 
020 8859 6344

Lewisham & Ladywell 
020 8314 0995

Orpington 
01689 363001

Southampton 
023 8244 8728

Walthamstow 
020 8520 4999

West Wickham 
020 8777 0941

www.mearsfamilyfunerals.co.uk


